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•	 Contenitore ad alto flusso  dotato di testa ruotabile a 360° che
 	 permette qualsiasi inclinazione della tubazione
•	 Pressione max. d’esercizio: 8 bar
•  Temperatura min/max d’esercizio da 5°C a +45°C
•	 Attacchi orientabili  GAS – F con raccordi girevoli in ottone 
•	 Testata in tecnopolimero rinforzato 
•	 Vaso in materiale plastico trasparente 
•	 Cartuccia con rete in poliestere lavabile  60 micron (inclusa) 

•	 High-flow filter housing  equipped with a 360 ° turnable head 
	 that allows any inclination of the pipeline 
•	 Max. working pressure: 8 bar 
•	 Min/max working temperature from 5°C to +45°C
•	 Adjustable connections GAS-F with brass swivel fittings
•	 Filter head in reinforced technopolymer 
•	 Bowl in transparent plastic material 
•	 Cartridge with washable polyester net 60 micon (included) 

P300 OR

CONTENITORE 
AD USO 

DOMESTICO E 
TECNOLOGICO 

PER IL 
TRATTAMENTO DI 
ACQUE POTABILI 

IN GENERALE 
A PH NEUTRO. 

DOTATO DI TESTA 
RUOTABILE A 

360°
HOUSING FOR 

DOMESTIC AND 
TECHNOLOGICAL 

USES FOR 
TREATMENT OF 

DRINKING WATER 
WITH NEUTRAL 
PH. EQUIPPED 

WITH 360° 
TURNABLE

 HEAD 

MASTER BOX CONFEZIONE / PACKAGING

12 pz.-unit: 60*40*40 (cm) 1 pz.-unit 30*20*10 (cm) 

CODICE LUNGH. 
CART. ATTACCHI DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
PORTATA 

LT/ORA
PEZZI PER 

CONF.
PESO 

MASTER (KG)
PESO UNITÁ 

(KG) VOL. M3

CODE CARTR. 
LENGHT CONNECT. DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
FLOW RATE 

LT/H PCS/BOX MASTER BOX 
WEIGHT (KG)

UNIT WEIGHT 
(KG) VOL. M3

0AM5AP41O  4 3/4" 3/4" GAS F. 110 - 234 4100 12 15,60 1,30 0,096

0AM5AP51O  4 3/4" 1" GAS F. 116 - 234 5800 12 15,60 1,30 0,096

0AM5AP61O  4 3/4" 1"1/4  GAS F. 124 - 234 7000 12 15,60 1,30 0,096

*CARTUCCE CONSIGLIATE 
 RECOMMENDED CARTRIDGES
 GT MINI 

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE TECHNICAL FEATURES
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*CARTUCCE CONSIGLIATE 
 RECOMMENDED CARTRIDGES
 FA-FA/PA-FA/CA-FPP-GT-GTX-CE-CV-CA-CP 			 

MASTER BOX CONFEZIONE / PACKAGING

BY-PASS:  
9”3/4 = 6 pz.unit 40*40*40 (cm)
20” = 6 pz.unit 51*62*40 (cm)
BY-PASS DOUBLE:  
9”3/4 = 6 pz.unit 80*60*40 (cm) 
20” = 2 pz.unit 60*40*40 (cm)

1 pz. unit 13*37*18 (cm) 
1 pz. unit 18*60*15 (cm)
1 pz. unit 37*28*16 (cm)

BY-PASS

BY-PASS DOUBLE

•	 Filtro con sistema BY-PASS integrato
•	 Pressione max. d’esercizio: 8 bar
•	 Temperatura d’esercizio da 5°C a +40°C
•	 Attacchi ¾ o 1” GAS in ottone
•	 Testata e ghiera in polipropilene caricato
•	 Vaso in SAN trasparente
•	 Selettore interno by-pass in POM-
•	 Staffabile 
•	 Utilizzabile con cartucce DOE

•	 Filtro  con DOPPIO sistema BY-PASS integrato
•	 Pressione max. d’esercizio: 8 bar
•	 Temperatura d’esercizio da 5°C a +40°C
•	 Attacchi ¾ o 1” GAS in ottone- Testata e ghiera in 

polipropilene caricato
•	 Nipplo di collegamento con O-ring 
•	 Vaso in SAN trasparente
•	 Selettore interno by-pass in POM
•	 Staffabile 
•	 Utilizzabile con cartucce DOE

•	Filter housing with  integrated BY-PASS system
•	Maximum working pressure : 8bar
•	Working temperature from 5°C to +40°C
•	Connections ¾ or 1” GAS with brass inserts
•	Filter head and ring in filled polypropylene
•	Transparent SAN bowl
•	 Internal by-pass selector in POM
•	Possibility to equip with wall bracket
•	Suitable for DOE cartridges

•	Filter housing with DOUBLE integrated BY-PASS system
•	Maximum working pressure : 8 bar
•	Working temperature from 5°C to +40°C
•	Connections ¾ or 1” GAS with brass inserts
•	Filter head and ring in filled polypropylene
•	  Fitting with O-ring 
•	Transparent SAN bowl
•	 Internal by-pass selector in POM
•	Possibility to equip with wall bracket
•	Suitable for DOE cartridges

CODICE LUNGH.  
CART. ATTACCHI DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
PORTATA  

LT/ORA
PEZZI PER 

CONF.
PESO  

MASTER (KG)
PESO UNITÁ 

(KG) VOL. M3

CODE CARTR. 
LENGHT CONNECT. DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
FLOW RATE 

LT/H PCS/BOX MASTER BOX 
WEIGHT (KG)

UNIT  WEIGHT 
(KG) VOL. M3

0AY090411 9 3/4" 3/4" 140-365 6500 6 6,00 1,00 0,064
0AY090511 9 3/4" 1" 140-365 7000 6 6,00 1,00 0,064
0AY200411 20'' 3/4" 140-610 6500 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0AY200511 20'' 1" 140-610 7000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126

CODICE LUNGH.  
CART. ATTACCHI DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
PORTATA  

LT/ORA
PEZZI PER 

CONF.
PESO  

MASTER (KG)
PESO UNITÁ 

(KG) VOL. M3

CODE CARTR. 
LENGHT CONNECT. DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
FLOW RATE 

LT/H PCS/BOX MASTER BOX 
WEIGHT (KG)

UNIT  WEIGHT 
(KG) VOL. M3

0AY09D412 9 3/4" 3/4" 280 - 365 6500 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0AY09D512 9 3/4" 1" 280 - 365 7000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0AY20D412 20'' 3/4" 280 - 610 6500 2 8,00 4,00 0,036
0AY20D512 20'' 1" 280 - 610 7000 2 8,00 4,00 0,036

FILTRO AUTOPULENTE CON SISTEMA BY-PASS INTEGRATO, CONSIGLIATO PER OGNI APPLICAZIONE CON ACQUA POTABILE, 
PERMETTE FLESSIBILITÀ E VELOCITÀ DI INSTALLAZIONE. MANOPOLA SELETTRICE MULTIFUNZIONE PER UN AGEVOLE CAMBIO 
DELLE 3 FUNZIONI: L’EROGAZIONE DELL’ACQUA FILTRATA, LA CHIUSURA  ED IL BY-PASS.
SELF-CLEANING FILTER HOUSING WITH INTEGRATED BY-PASS SYSTEM, SUGGESTED FOR ALL DRINKING WATER APPLICATIONS, 
IT ALLOWS FLEXIBLE AND QUICK INSTALLATIONS. USER FRIENDY MULTI-FUNCTION SELECTOR FOR AN EASY CHANGE BETWEEN 
THE 3 DIFFERENT FUNCTIONS: DISPENSING OF FILTERING WATER, CLOSURE AND BY-PASS. 

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE TECHNICAL FEATURES

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE TECHNICAL FEATURES
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2022 Rev. 01

Alcuni articoli nell’elenco sono soggetti a quantità minime di ordine e/o termini di consegna più lunghi.
Some items in the list are subjected to minimum order quantities and/or longer delivery terms.

FILTRO AUTOPULENTE CON SISTEMA BY-PASS INTEGRATO, CONSIGLIATO PER OGNI APPLICAZIONE CON ACQUA POTABILE, 
PERMETTE FLESSIBILITÀ E VELOCITÀ DI INSTALLAZIONE. TAPPO SELETTORE PER UN  AGEVOLE CAMBIO DELLE FUNZIONI:
L’EROGAZIONE DELL’ACQUA FILTRATA, LA CHIUSURA, IL CONTROLAVAGGIO E BY-PASS.
SELF-CLEANING FILTER HOUSING WITH INTEGRATED BY-PASS SYSTEM, SUGGESTED FOR ALL DRINKING WATER APPLICATIONS, 
IT ALLOWS FLEXIBLE AND QUICK INSTALLATIONS. WITH A SELECTOR CAP FOR A SIMPLE CHANGE BETWEEN THE DIFFERENT 
FUNCTIONS: FILTERING, CLOSURE, BACK-WASHING AND BY-PASS.

*CARTUCCE CONSIGLIATE 
 RECOMMENDED CARTRIDGES
FA-FA/PA-FA/CA-FPP-GT-GTX-CE-CV-CA-CP

MASTER BOX CONFEZIONE / PACKAGING

BY-PASS PET:  
9”3/4 = 6 pz.unit 40*40*40 (cm)
20” = 6 pz.unit 51*62*40 (cm)
BY-PASS DOUBLE PET:  
9”3/4 = 6 pz.unit 80*60*40 (cm) 
20” = 2 pz.unit 60*40*40 (cm)

1 pz. unit 13*37*18 (cm) 
1 pz. unit 18*60*15 (cm)
1 pz. unit 37*28*16 (cm)

BY-PASS Pet

BY-PASS DOUBLE Pet

•	 Filtro  con sistema BY-PASS integrato
•	 Pressione max. d’esercizio: 8 bar
•	 Temperatura d’esercizio  da 5°C a 40°C
•	 Attacchi ¾ o 1” GAS in ottone
•	 Testata e ghiera in polipropilene caricato
•	 Vaso in PET trasparente
•	 Selettore interno by-pass in POM
•	 Staffabile 
•	 Utilizzabile con cartucce DOE

•	 Filtro  con DOPPIO sistema BY-PASS integrato
•	 Pressione max. d’esercizio: 8 bar
•	 Temperatura d’esercizio da 5°C a +40°C
•	 Attacchi ¾ o 1” GAS in ottone
•	 Testata e ghiera in polipropilene caricato
•	 Nipplo di collegamento con O-ring 
•	 Vaso in PET trasparente
•	 Selettore interno by-pass in POM
•	 Staffabile 
•	 Utilizzabile con cartucce DOE

•	Filter housing with  integrated BY-PASS system
•	Maximum working pressure : 8 bar
•	Working temperature from 5°C to 40°C
•	  Connections ¾ or 1” GAS with brass inserts
•	Filter head and ring in filled polypropylene
•	Transparent PET bowl
•	 Internal by-pass selector in POM
•	Possibility to equip with wall bracket
•	Suitable for DOE cartridges

•	Filter housing with DOUBLE integrated BY-PASS system
•	Maximum working pressure : 8 bar
•	Working temperature from 5°C to +40°C
•	Connections ¾ or 1” GAS with brass inserts
•	Filter head and ring in filled polypropylene
•	Fitting with O-ring 
•	Transparent PET bowl
•	 Internal by-pass selector in POM
•	Possibility to equip with wall bracket
•	Suitable for DOE cartridges

CODICE LUNGH.  
CART. ATTACCHI DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
PORTATA  

LT/ORA
PEZZI PER 

CONF.
PESO  

MASTER (KG)
PESO UNITÁ 

(KG) VOL. M3

CODE CARTR. 
LENGHT CONNECT. DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
FLOW RATE 

LT/H PCS/BOX MASTER BOX 
WEIGHT (KG)

UNIT  WEIGHT 
(KG) VOL. M3

0AY0904E1 9 3/4" 3/4" 140-365 6500 6 6,00 1,00 0,064
0AY0905E1 9 3/4" 1" 140-365 7000 6 6,00 1,00 0,064
0AY2004E1 20'' 3/4" 140-610 6500 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0AY2005E1 20'' 1" 140-610 7000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126

CODICE LUNGH.  
CART. ATTACCHI DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
PORTATA  

LT/ORA
PEZZI PER 

CONF.
PESO  

MASTER (KG)
PESO UNITÁ 

(KG) VOL. M3

CODE CARTR. 
LENGHT CONNECT. DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
FLOW RATE 

LT/H PCS/BOX MASTER BOX 
WEIGHT (KG)

UNIT  WEIGHT 
(KG) VOL. M3

0AY09D4E1 9 3/4" 3/4" 280 - 365 6500 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0AY09D5E1 9 3/4" 1" 280 - 365 7000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0AY20D4E1 20'' 3/4" 280 - 610 6500 2 8,00 4,00 0,036
0AY20D5E1 20'' 1" 280 - 610 7000 2 8,00 4,00 0,036

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE TECHNICAL FEATURES

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE TECHNICAL FEATURES



M A D E  I N  I T A L Y

a m g w a t e r f i l t e r s . c o m60

2022 Rev. 01

Alcuni articoli nell'elenco sono soggetti a quantità minime di ordine e/o termini di consegna più lunghi.
Some items in the list are subjected to minimum order quantities and/or longer delivery terms.

AP BY-PASS

AP BY-PASS DOUBLE

CODICE LUNGH.  
CART. ATTACCHI DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
PORTATA  

LT/ORA
PEZZI PER 

CONF.
PESO  

MASTER (KG)
PESO UNITÁ 

(KG) VOL. M3

CODE CARTR. 
LENGHT CONNECT. DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
FLOW RATE 

LT/H PCS/BOX MASTER BOX 
WEIGHT (KG)

UNIT  WEIGHT 
(KG) VOL. M3

0BY0914 9 3/4" 3/4" 140-370 6500 6 6,30 1,05 0,064
0BY0915 9 3/4" 1" 140-370 7000 6 6,30 1,05 0,064
0BY2014 20" 3/4" 140-615 6500 6 12,30 2,05 0,126
0BY2015 20" 1" 140-615 7000 6 12,30 2,05 0,126

CODICE LUNGH.  
CART. ATTACCHI DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
PORTATA  

LT/ORA
PEZZI PER 

CONF.
PESO  

MASTER (KG)
PESO UNITÁ 

(KG) VOL. M3

CODE CARTR. 
LENGHT CONNECT. DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
FLOW RATE 

LT/H PCS/BOX MASTER BOX 
WEIGHT (KG)

UNIT  WEIGHT 
(KG) VOL. M3

0BY09D42 9"3/4 3/4" 280 - 370 6500 6 12,00 2,10 0,126
0BY09D52 9"3/4 1" 280 - 370 7000 6 12,00 2,10 0,126
0BY20D42 20'' 3/4" 280 - 615 6500 2 8,20 4,10 0,036
0BY20D52 20'' 1" 280 - 615 7000 2 8,20 4,10 0,036

FILTRO AUTOPULENTE CON SISTEMA BY-PASS INTEGRATO, CONSIGLIATO PER OGNI APPLICAZIONE CON ACQUA POTABILE, 
PERMETTE FLESSIBILITÀ E VELOCITÀ DI INSTALLAZIONE. MANOPOLA SELETTRICE MULTIFUNZIONE PER UN AGEVOLE CAMBIO 
DELLE 4 FUNZIONI: L’EROGAZIONE DELL’ACQUA FILTRATA, LA CHIUSURA, IL CONTROLAVAGGIO ED IL BY-PASS.
SELF-CLEANING FILTER HOUSING WITH INTEGRATED BY-PASS SYSTEM, SUGGESTED FOR ALL DRINKING WATER APPLICATIONS, 
IT ALLOWS FLEXIBLE AND QUICK INSTALLATIONS. USER FRIENDY MULTI-FUNCTION SELECTOR FOR AN EASY CHANGE BETWEEN 
THE 4 DIFFERENT FUNCTIONS: DISPENSING OF FILTERING WATER, CLOSURE, BACKWASH AND BY-PASS. 

•	 Filtro  con sistema BY-PASS integrato
•	 Pressione max. d’esercizio: 8 bar
•	 Temperatura d’esercizio da 5°C a +40°C
•	 Attacchi ¾ o 1” GAS in ottone
•	 Testata e ghiera in polipropilene caricato
•	 Vaso in SAN trasparente con scarico in ottone filettato da 1/2’’
•	 Selettore interno by-pass in POM
•	 Staffabile 
•	 Utilizzabile con cartucce mod. GT/AP

•	 Filtro  con DOPPIO sistema BY-PASS integrato
•	 Pressione max. d’esercizio: 8 bar
•	 Temperatura d’esercizio  da 5°C a +40°C
•	 Attacchi ¾ o 1” GAS in ottone
•	 Testata e ghiera in polipropilene caricato
•	 Nipplo di collegamento con O-ring 
•	  n. 1 Vaso in SAN trasparente con scarico in ottone 

filettato da 1/2’’ e cartuccia lavabile mod. GT/AP
•	 Valvola di scarico da 1/2’’
•	 n. 1 Vaso in SAN trasparente  
•	 Selettore interno by-pass in POM
•	 Staffabile 

•	Filter housing with  integrated BY-PASS system
•	Maximum working pressure : 8 bar
•	Working temperature from 5°C to +40°C
•	Connections ¾ or 1” GAS with brass inserts
•	Filter head and ring in filled polypropylene
•	Transparent SAN bowl with 1/2 ‘’ threaded brass drain
•	 Internal by-pass selector in POM
•	Possibility to equip with wall bracket
•	Suitable for cartridges mod. GT/AP 

•	Filter housing with DOUBLE integrated BY-PASS system
•	Maximum working pressure : 8bar
•	Working temperature from 5°C to +40°C
•	Connections ¾ or 1” GAS with brass inserts
•	Filter head and ring in filled polypropylene
•	Fitting with O-ring 
•	n. 1 Bowl in transparent SAN with 1/2 ‘’ threaded brass drain 

and washable cartridge mod. GT / AP
•	 1/2 ‘’ drain valve
•	Transparent SAN bowl
•	 Internal by-pass selector in POM
•	Possibility to equip with wall bracket

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE TECHNICAL FEATURES

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE TECHNICAL FEATURES

*CARTUCCE CONSIGLIATE 
 RECOMMENDED CARTRIDGES
 FA-FA/PA-FA/CA-FPP-GT-GTX-CE-CV-CA-CP 
 GT/AP - GTX-AP

MASTER BOX CONFEZIONE / PACKAGING

AP BY-PASS:  
9”3/4 = 6 pz.unit 40*40*40 (cm)
20” = 6 pz.unit 51*62*40 (cm)
AP BY-PASS DOUBLE:  
9”3/4 = 6 pz.unit 80*60*40 (cm) 
20” = 2 pz.unit 60*40*40 (cm)

1 pz. unit 13*37*18 (cm) 
1 pz. unit 18*60*15 (cm)
1 pz. unit 37*28*16 (cm)
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2022 Rev. 01

Alcuni articoli nell’elenco sono soggetti a quantità minime di ordine e/o termini di consegna più lunghi.
Some items in the list are subjected to minimum order quantities and/or longer delivery terms.

CONTENITORE CON SISTEMA BY-PASS ESTERNO IN RAME PER FILTRAZIONE, BY-PASS E CHIUSURA ACQUA DI RETE. PER OGNI 
APPLICAZIONE CON ACQUA POTABILE. 
HOUSING WITH EXTERNAL COPPER BY-PASS SYSTEM FOR FILTRATION, BY-PASS AND MAINS WATER CLOSURE. FOR ANY 
APPLICATION WITH DRINKING WATER.

*CARTUCCE CONSIGLIATE 
 RECOMMENDED CARTRIDGES
 FA-FA/PA-FA/CA-FPP-GT/GTL-GTX-CE-CA-CP		
		

MASTER BOX CONFEZIONE / PACKAGING

9”3/4 = 4 pz.unit 80*60*40 (cm) 1 pz. unit 40*20*20 (cm) 

P600-D KIT BY PASS
•	 Valvola a tre vie con tubazione By-Pass esterna in 

RAME e valvola di non ritorno integrata
•	 Pressione max. d’esercizio: 8 bar
•	 Temperatura min/max d’esercizio  da 5°C a +40°C
•	 Inserti in ottone
•	 Testa e ghiera in polipropilene caricato
•	 Vaso in SAN trasparente 
•	 Staffa inclusa 

•	Three-way valve with external copper By-Pass piping and 
integrated non-return valve

•	Max pressure operating temperature: 8 bar
•	Min/max operating temperature from 5°C to +40°C
•	Brass inserts
•	Head and ring  made of filled polypropylene
•	Transparent SAN bowl 
•	Wall bracket included

CODICE MODELLO ATTACCHI DIM.  L - H 
(MM)

PORTATA 
LT/ORA

PEZZI PER 
CONF.

PESO MASTER 
(KG)

PESO UNITÁ 
(KG) VOL M3

CODE MODEL CONNECTIONS DIM.  L - H 
(MM)

FLOW 
RATE LT/H PCS/BOX MASTER BOX 

WEIGHT (KG)
UNIT WEIGHT 

(KG) VOL M3

0AY09E412 0AY09E412 In ¾M, Out ¾”F 490 – 365 6500 4 14 3,5 0,19

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE TECHNICAL FEATURES
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Pet 603.ci

Pet 603.si

• Pressione max. esercizio  8 bar
• Temperatura min/max d’esercizio da 5°C a +40°C
• Inserti in ottone 
• Testata e ghiera in polipropilene caricato
• Staffabile

• Pressione max. esercizio  8 bar
• Temperatura min/max d’esercizio da 5°C a +40°C
• Testata e ghiera in polipropilene caricato
•  Staffabile 

• Max. working pressure 8 bar
• Min/max. working temperature from 5°C to +40°C
• Brass inserts 
• Head  and ring made of filled polypropylene 
• Possibility to equip with wall bracket

• Max. working pressure 8 bar
• Min/max. working temperature from 5°C to +40°C
• Head  and ring made of filled polypropylene 
• Possibility to equip with wall bracket 

CON VASO IN PET TRASPARENTE / WITH  PET TRANSPARENT BOWL 

CON VASO IN PET TRASPARENTE / WITH  PET TRANSPARENT BOWL 

CODICE LUNGH.  
CART. ATTACCHI DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
PORTATA  

LT/ORA
PEZZI PER 

CONF.
PESO  

MASTER (KG)
PESO UNITÁ 

(KG) VOL. M3

CODE CARTR. 
LENGHT CONNECT. DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
FLOW RATE 

LT/H PCS/BOX MASTER BOX 
WEIGHT (KG)

UNIT  WEIGHT 
(KG) VOL. M3

0A30903E1 9 3/4" 1/2" 133 - 307 6000 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0A30904E1 9 3/4" 3/4" 133 - 307 6500 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0A30905E1 9 3/4" 1" 133 - 307 7000 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0A30906E1 9 3/4" 1 1/4"  * 133 - 307 13000 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0A30907E1 9 3/4" 1 1/2"  * 133 - 307 13000 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0A32003E1 20" 1/2" 133 - 588 6000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0A32004E1 20" 3/4" 133 - 588 6500 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0A32005E1 20" 1" 133 - 588 7000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0A32006E1 20" 1 1/4"  * 133 - 588 13000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0A32007E1 20" 1 1/2"  * 133 - 588 13000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126

CODICE LUNGH.  
CART. ATTACCHI DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
PORTATA  

LT/ORA
PEZZI PER 

CONF.
PESO  

MASTER (KG)
PESO UNITÁ 

(KG) VOL. M3

CODE CARTR. 
LENGHT CONNECT. DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
FLOW RATE 

LT/H PCS/BOX MASTER BOX 
WEIGHT (KG)

UNIT  WEIGHT 
(KG) VOL. M3

0A30903E0 9 3/4" 1/2" 133 - 307 6000 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0A30904E0 9 3/4" 3/4" 133 - 307 6500 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0A30905E0 9 3/4" 1" 133 - 307 7000 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0A32003E0 20" 1/2" 133 - 588 6000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0A32004E0 20" 3/4" 134 - 588 6500 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0A32005E0 20" 1" 135 - 588 7000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126

CONTENITORE AD 
USO DOMESTICO 
E TECNOLOGICO 

PER IL 
TRATTAMENTO DI 
ACQUE POTABILI 

IN GENERALE A PH 
NEUTRO.

HOUSING FOR 
DOMESTIC AND 

TECHNOLOGICAL 
USES FOR 

TREATMENT OF 
DRINKING WATER 

WITH NEUTRAL PH.

MASTER BOX CONFEZIONE / PACKAGING

9 3/4 ‘‘ = 12 pz. unit. 46*58*37 (cm)
20’’ = 6 pz. unit. 51*62*40 (cm)

1pz. unit. 14*14*33 (cm)
1pz. unit. 18*60*15 (cm)

*CARTUCCE CONSIGLIATE 
 RECOMMENDED CARTRIDGES
FA- FA/PA- FA/CA- FPP- GT/GTL- GTS*- GTX- GTSX*- CE	
			 

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE TECHNICAL FEATURES

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE TECHNICAL FEATURES

Eco-Friendly
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Pet 703.ci
• Pressione max. esercizio  8 bar
• Temperatura min/max d’esercizio da 5°C a +40°C
• Inserti in ottone 
• Testata e ghiera in polipropilene caricato
• Staffabile 

• Max. working pressure 8 bar
• Min/max. working temperature from 5°C to +40°C
• Brass inserts 
• Head and ring made of filled polypropylene 
• Possibility to equip with wall bracket 

CON VASO IN PET TRASPARENTE / WITH  PET TRANSPARENT BOWL 

CODICE LUNGH.  
CART. ATTACCHI DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
PORTATA  

LT/ORA
PEZZI PER 

CONF.
PESO  

MASTER (KG)
PESO UNITÁ 

(KG) VOL. M3

CODE CARTR. 
LENGHT CONNECT. DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
FLOW RATE 

LT/H PCS/BOX MASTER BOX 
WEIGHT (KG)

UNIT  WEIGHT 
(KG) VOL. M3

0AB0903E1 9 3/4" 1/2" 133 - 307 6000 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0AB0904E1 9 3/4" 3/4" 133 - 307 6500 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0AB0905E1 9 3/4" 1" 133 - 307 7000 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0AB0906E1 9 3/4" 1 1/4"  * 133 - 307 13000 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0AB0907E1 9 3/4" 1 1/2"  * 133 - 307 13000 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0AB2003E1 20" 1/2" 133 - 588 6000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0AB2004E1 20" 3/4" 133 - 588 6500 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0AB2005E1 20" 1" 133 - 588 7000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0AB2006E1 20" 1 1/4"  * 133 - 588 13000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0AB2007E1 20" 1 1/2"  * 133 - 588 13000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126

CONTENITORE AD 
USO DOMESTICO 
E TECNOLOGICO 

PER IL 
TRATTAMENTO DI 
ACQUE POTABILI 

IN GENERALE A PH 
NEUTRO.

HOUSING FOR 
DOMESTIC AND 

TECHNOLOGICAL 
USES FOR 

TREATMENT OF 
DRINKING WATER 

WITH NEUTRAL PH.

Pet 703.si
• Pressione max. esercizio  8 bar
• Temperatura min/max d’esercizio da 5°C a +40°C
• Testata e ghiera in polipropilene caricato
• Staffabile 

• Max. working pressure 8 bar
• Min/max. working temperature from 5°C to +40°C
• Head  and ring made of filled polypropylene 
• Possibility to equip with wall bracket 

CON VASO IN PET TRASPARENTE / WITH  PET TRANSPARENT BOWL 

CODICE LUNGH.  
CART. ATTACCHI DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
PORTATA  

LT/ORA
PEZZI PER 

CONF.
PESO  

MASTER (KG)
PESO UNITÁ 

(KG) VOL. M3

CODE CARTR. 
LENGHT CONNECT. DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
FLOW RATE 

LT/H PCS/BOX MASTER BOX 
WEIGHT (KG)

UNIT  WEIGHT 
(KG) VOL. M3

0AB0901E0 9 3/4" 1/4" 133 - 307 1500 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0AB0902E0 9 3/4" 3/8" 133 - 307 5000 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0AB0903E0 9 3/4" 1/2" 133 - 307 6000 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0AB0904E0 9 3/4" 3/4" 133 - 307 6500 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0AB0905E0 9 3/4" 1" 133 - 307 7000 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0AB2001E0 20" 1/4" 133 - 588 1500 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0AB2002E0 20" 3/8" 133 - 588 5000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0AB2003E0 20" 1/2" 133 - 588 6000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0AB2004E0 20" 3/4" 133 - 588 6500 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0AB2005E0 20" 1" 133 - 588 7000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126

MASTER BOX CONFEZIONE / PACKAGING

9 3/4 ‘‘ = 12 pz. unit. 46*58*37 (cm)
20’’ = 6 pz. unit. 51*62*40 (cm)

1pz. unit. 14*14*33 (cm)
1pz. unit. 18*60*15 (cm)

*CARTUCCE CONSIGLIATE 
 RECOMMENDED CARTRIDGES
FA- FA/PA- FA/CA- FPP- GT/GTL- GTS*- GTX- GTSX*- CE		
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Pet 803.ci
• Pressione max. esercizio  8 bar
• Temperatura min/max d’esercizio da 5°C a +40°C
• Inserti in ottone 
• Testata e ghiera in polipropilene caricato
• Staffabile 

• Max. working pressure 8 bar
• Min/max. working temperature from 5°C to +40°C
• Brass inserts 
• Head and ring made of filled polypropylene 
• Possibility to equip with wall bracket 

CON VASO IN PET TRASPARENTE / WITH  PET TRANSPARENT BOWL 

CODICE LUNGH.  
CART. ATTACCHI DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
PORTATA  

LT/ORA
PEZZI PER 

CONF.
PESO 

 MASTER (KG)
PESO UNITÁ 

(KG) VOL. M3

CODE CARTR. 
LENGHT CONNECT. DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
FLOW RATE 

LT/H PCS/BOX MASTER BOX 
WEIGHT (KG)

UNIT  WEIGHT 
(KG) VOL. M3

0A80903E1 9 3/4" 1/2" 133 - 307 6000 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0A80904E1 9 3/4" 3/4" 133 - 307 6500 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0A80905E1 9 3/4" 1" 133 - 307 7000 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0A82003E1 20" 1/2" 133 - 588 6000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0A82004E1 20" 3/4" 133 - 588 6500 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0A82005E1 20" 1" 133 - 588 7000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126

CONTENITORE AD 
USO DOMESTICO 
E TECNOLOGICO 

PER IL 
TRATTAMENTO DI 
ACQUE POTABILI 

IN GENERALE A PH 
NEUTRO.

HOUSING FOR 
DOMESTIC AND 

TECHNOLOGICAL 
USES FOR 

TREATMENT OF 
DRINKING WATER 

WITH NEUTRAL PH.

Pet 803.si
• Pressione max. esercizio  8 bar
• Temperatura min/max d’esercizio da 5°C a +40°C
• Testata e ghiera in polipropilene caricato
• Staffabile 

• Max. working pressure 8 bar
• Min/max. working temperature from 5°C to +40°C
• Head  and ring made of filled polypropylene 
• Possibility to equip with wall bracket 

CON VASO IN PET TRASPARENTE / WITH  PET TRANSPARENT BOWL 
BOWL

CODICE LUNGH.  
CART. ATTACCHI DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
PORTATA  

LT/ORA
PEZZI PER 

CONF.
PESO  

MASTER (KG)
PESO UNITÁ 

(KG) VOL. M3

CODE CARTR. 
LENGHT CONNECT. DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
FLOW RATE 

LT/H PCS/BOX MASTER BOX 
WEIGHT (KG)

UNIT  WEIGHT 
(KG) VOL. M3

0A80903E0 9 3/4" 1/2" 133 - 307 6000 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0A80904E0 9 3/4" 3/4" 133 - 307 6500 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0A80905E0 9 3/4" 1" 133 - 307 7000 12 12,00 1,00 0,098
0A82003E0 20" 1/2" 133 - 588 6000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0A82004E0 20" 3/4" 133 - 588 6500 6 12,00 2,00 0,126
0A82005E0 20" 1" 133 - 588 7000 6 12,00 2,00 0,126

MASTER BOX CONFEZIONE / PACKAGING

9 3/4 ‘‘ = 12 pz. unit. 46*58*37 (cm)
20’’ = 6 pz. unit. 51*62*40 (cm)

1pz. unit. 14*14*33 (cm)
1pz. unit. 18*60*15 (cm)

*CARTUCCE CONSIGLIATE 
 RECOMMENDED CARTRIDGES
FA- FA/PA- FA/CA- FPP- GT/GTL- GTX- CE		
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Alcuni articoli nell’elenco sono soggetti a quantità minime di ordine e/o termini di consegna più lunghi.
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Pet 600-D

CODICE LUNGH.  
CART. ATTACCHI DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
PORTATA  

LT/ORA
PEZZI PER 

CONF.
PESO  

MASTER (KG)
PESO UNITÁ 

(KG) VOL. M3

CODE CARTR. 
LENGHT CONNECT. DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
FLOW RATE 

LT/H PCS/BOX MASTER BOX 
WEIGHT (KG)

UNIT  WEIGHT 
(KG) VOL. M3

0L2933E100 9 3/4" 1/2" 268 - 358 6000 6 13,20 2,20 0,126
0L2934E100 9 3/4" 3/4" 268 - 358 6500 6 13,20 2,20 0,126
0L2935E100 9 3/4" 1" 268 - 358 7000 6 13,20 2,20 0,126
0L2233E100 20" 1/2" 268 - 639 6000 2 8,40 4,20 0,022
0L2233E100 20" 3/4" 268 - 639 6500 2 8,40 4,20 0,022
0L2235E100 20" 1" 268 - 639 7000 2 8,40 4,20 0,022

CODICE LUNGH.  
CART. ATTACCHI DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
PORTATA  

LT/ORA
PEZZI PER 

CONF.
PESO  

MASTER (KG)
PESO UNITÁ 

(KG) VOL. M3

CODE CARTR. 
LENGHT CONNECT. DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
FLOW RATE 

LT/H PC/BOX MASTER BOX 
WEIGHT (KG)

UNIT  WEIGHT 
(KG) VOL. M3

0L3933E000 9 3/4" 1/2" 403 - 358 6000 4 13,60 3,40 0,099
0L3934E000 9 3/4" 3/4" 403 - 358 6500 4 13,60 3,40 0,099
0L3935E000 9 3/4" 1" 403 - 358 7000 4 13,60 3,40 0,099
0L3233E000 20" 1/2" 403 - 639 6000 1 4,50 4,50 0,036
0L3234E000 20" 3/4" 403 - 639 6500 1 4,50 4,50 0,036
0L3235E000 20" 1" 403 - 639 7000 1 4,50 4,50 0,036

Pet 600-T

MASTER BOX CONFEZIONE / PACKAGING

Pet P600-D 
9” 3/4 = 6 pz. unit. 51*62*40 (cm)
20”= 2 pz. unit. 25*30*30 (cm)

Pet P600-T 
9” 3/4 = 4 pz. unit. 62*41*39 (cm)
20”=1 pz. unit. 40*30*30 (cm)

1pz. unit. 37*28*16 (cm) 

1pz. unit. 41*15*38 (cm) 

*CARTUCCE CONSIGLIATE 
 RECOMMENDED CARTRIDGES
FA- FA/PA- FA/CA- FPP- GT/GTL- GTX- CE- CE+AG		
	

CONTENITORE 
DOPPIO/TRIPLO, 

ASSEMBLATO CON 
NIPPLO E STAFFA, 

AD USO DOMESTICO 
E INDUSTRIALE PER 

IL TRATTAMENTO 
DI ACQUE 

POTABILI E NON,  
PARTICOLARMENTE 

ADATTO DOV’È 
NECESSARIA UNA 

FILTRAZIONE A PIU’ 
STADI E PRATICITÀ 
DEL MANUFATTO. 
DOUBLE/TRIPLE 

HOUSING, 
ASSEMBLED WITH 

FITTING AND 
BRACKET, FOR 

DOMESTIC AND 
INDUSTRIAL USES 

FOR TREATMENT OF 
DRINKING AND NO 
DRINKING WATER, 

PARTICULARLY 
SUITABLE WHERE A 

DOUBLE FILTRATION 
AND PRACTICABILITY 

OF THE PRODUCT 
ARE REQUIRED.

•	 Pressione max. esercizio :  8 bar
•	 Temperatura min/max d’esercizio da 5°C a +40°C
•	 Inserti in ottone 
•	 Testata  e ghiera in polipropilene  caricato 
•	 Nipplo di collegamento con Oring 
•	 Staffa doppia /tripla 
•	 Utilizzabile con tutte le cartucce della nostra gamma 

•	 Max. working pressure:  8 bar
•	 Min/max. working temperature  from 5°C to +40°C
•	 Brass inserts 
•	 Head and ring made of filled polypropylene 
•	 Fitting with Oring 
•	 Double/triple bracket 
•	 Suitable with all cartridges  of our range 

CON VASO IN PET TRASPARENTE / WITH  PET TRANSPARENT BOWL 

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE TECHNICAL FEATURES

Eco-Friendly
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Alcuni articoli nell’elenco sono soggetti a quantità minime di ordine e/o termini di consegna più lunghi.
Some items in the list are subjected to minimum order quantities and/or longer delivery terms.

AP500

AP300 OR

Accessori: Kit dispositivo automatico di scarico TIMER cod. 3K000013
Accessories: Kit discharge automatic device TIMER cod. 3K000013 

•	 Pressione massima d’esercizio 8 bar
•	 Temperatura min/max d’esercizio da 5° a +40°C
•	 Inserti in ottone
•	 Testata e ghiera in polipropilene caricato
•	 Vaso in SAN trasparente con scarico in ottone da ½”
•	 Rubinetto di scarico con portagomma
•	 Cartuccia con rete in poliestere lavabile 60 micron (compresa)
•	 Staffabile
•	 * Testate con attacchi da 1” ¼, 1” ½, 2” montano cartucce GTS/AP

•	Contenitore autopulente ad alto flusso  dotato di testa 
ruotabile a 360° che permette qualsiasi inclinazione della 
tubazione

•	Pressione max. d’esercizio: 8 bar
•	Temperatura d’esercizio da 5°C a +45°C
•	Attacchi orientabili  GAS – F con raccordi girevoli in ottone 
•	Testata in tecnopolimero rinforzato 
•	 Vaso in materiale plastico trasparente  con scarico in ottone da 1/2’’
•	Rubinetto di scarico con portagomma
•	Cartuccia con rete in poliestere lavabile  60 micron (inclusa) 

•	 Max. working pressure 8 bar
•	 Min/max. working temperature from 5°C to +40°C
•	 Brass inserts
•	 Head and ring made of filled polypropylene
•	 Transparent SAN bowl with discharge brass insert ½”
•	 Waste pipe faucet
•	 Cartridge with washable polyester net 60 micron (included)
•	 Possibility to equip with wall bracket
•	 * Heads with 1” ¼, 1” ½, 2” connections require cartridges series GTS/AP

•	High-flow  self-cleaning filter housing  equipped with a 360 ° 
turnable head that allows any inclination of the pipeline 

•	Max. working pressure: 8 bar 
•	Working temperature from 5°C to +45°C
•	Adjustable connections GAS-F with brass swivel fittings
•	Filter head in reinforced technopolymer 
•	 Bowl in transparent plastic material  with 1/2’’ discharge brass insert  
•	Waste pipe faucet 
•	Cartridge with washable polyester net 60 micon (included) 

CODICE LUNGH.  
CART. ATTACCHI DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
PORTATA  

LT/ORA
PEZZI PER 

CONF.
PESO  

MASTER (KG)
PESO UNITÁ 

(KG) VOL. M3

CODE CARTR. 
LENGHT CONNECT. DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
FLOW RATE 

LT/H PCS/BOX MASTER BOX 
WEIGHT (KG)

UNIT  WEIGHT 
(KG) VOL. M3

0B109130  9 3/4" 1/2" 123 - 418 6000 6 6,96 1,16 0,064
0B109140  9 3/4" 3/4" 123 - 418 6500 6 6,96 1,16 0,064
0B109150  9 3/4" 1" 123 - 418 7000 6 6,96 1,16 0,064
0B109160  9 3/4" 1 1/4" * 123 - 418 13000 6 7,50 1,25 0,064
0B109170  9 3/4" 1 1/2" * 123 - 418 13000 6 7,50 1,25 0,064
0B120130  20" 1/2" 123 - 668 6000 6 9,96 1,66 0,126
0B120140  20" 3/4" 123 - 668 6500 6 9,96 1,66 0,126
0B120150  20" 1" 123 - 668 7000 6 9,96 1,66 0,126
0B120160  20" 1 1/4" * 123 - 668 13000 6 10,98 1,83 0,126
0B120170  20" 1 1/2" * 123 - 668 13000 6 10,98 1,83 0,126

CODICE LUNGH.  
CART. ATTACCHI DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
PORTATA  

LT/ORA
PEZZI PER 

CONF.
PESO  

MASTER (KG)
PESO UNITÁ 

(KG) VOL. M3

CODE CARTR. 
LENGHT CONNECT. DIM.  L - H 

(MM)
FLOW RATE 

LT/H PCS/BOX MASTER BOX 
WEIGHT (KG)

UNIT  WEIGHT 
(KG) VOL. M3

0BOMI340O   4  3/4" 3/4" GAS F. 110 - 321 4100 12 15,60 1,30 0,096
0BOMI350O   4  3/4" 1" GAS F. 116 - 321 5800 12 15,60 1,30 0,096
0BOMI360O   4  3/4" 1"1/4  GAS F. 124 - 321 7000 12 15,60 1,30 0,096

FILTRO AUTOPULENTE A SCUOTIMENTO, AD USO DOMESTICO E TECNOLOGICO PER IL TRATTAMENTO DI ACQUE POTABILI IN 
GENERALE A PH NEUTRO, PER LA FILTRAZIONE DI PARTICELLE IN SOSPENSIONE E SEDIMENTI.
SELF-CLEANING FILTER HOUSING BY SHAKING, FOR DOMESTIC AND TECHNOLOGICAL USE. SUITABLE FOR TREATMENT OF 
DRINKING WATER WITH NEUTRAL PH, FOR REMOVAL OF SUSPENDED PARTICLES AND SEDIMENTS. 

MASTER BOX CONFEZIONE / PACKAGING

AP 300 OR: 12 pz.-unit: 60x40x40 (cm) 
AP 500: 9 3/4’’ = 6 pz. unit. 40*40*40 (cm)
AP 500: 20’’ = 6 pz. unit. 51*62*40 (cm)

1 pz.-unit 30x20x10 (cm) 
1 pz. unit. 13*37*18 (cm)
1 pz. unit. 18*60*15 (cm)

*	CARTUCCE CONSIGLIATE 
	 RECOMMENDED CARTRIDGES
	 AP 300 OR: GT MINI
	 AP 500: GT/AP- GTX/AP- GTS/AP*- GTSX/AP*	
	

CARATTERISTICHE TECNICHE TECHNICAL FEATURES
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